Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979  •  (F) 513-367-3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
08/2018
Page 1 of 2
Powerex CHEM500 Chemetron® 500 Series
Equivalent Quick Connect Outlets
Submittal Data Sheet
Features

To place an order or request additional information call toll-free 1-888-769-7979, fax us at 1-513-367-3125, or email us at
order@powerexinc.com. Please visit our website at www.powerexinc.com.
Ordering Information
Powerex CHEM500 Chemetron® 500 Series
Equivalent Quick Connect Outlets
Extended Valve Bodies
Extension Part Number
Gas
3/8” ext PX-CYL-PRES-EXT375
3/4” ext PX-CYL-PRES-EXT750
Vacuum
3/8” ext PX-CYL-VAC-EXT375
3/4” ext PX-CYL-VAC-EXT750
5.5 in
5 in
4 in
10